Name Vorname
Scholz Ursula

Lange Christel

Bunke Ulrike

Pflimer-Grai Heidelies

Bode Burkhard
Peschel Siegfried
Meeske Hartmut
Nitschke Peter
Scholz Manfred

Schlensker Werner
Brinkmann Thomas

Verein

ESV

ESV
ESV

RVW

ESV

ViL

ESV

Tus Kleinenk
Team NRW

Jahrganc AK

1955

1944

1950
1958

Winterlaufserie 2014 2015

29.11.14

01:06:27
01:06:26
01:06:25

01:00:53
01:06:03
01:03:54
01:04:08
01:06:03

06.12.14

01:07:53
01:07:54

01:03:57
01:06:51
01:04:31
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20.12.14

01:04:51
01:00:28

00:57:39

10.01.15

00:56:20

00:51:17
00:48:11

24.01.15 08.01.15

beste Drei

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

3:13:16

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!

#ZAHL!




